ALL GODS CHILDREN EARLY LEARNING CENTER
BEAVER COUNTY YMCA

BEAVER COUNTY YMCA AT HOPEWELL MEMORIAL JR HIGH

CENTER AREA RESIDENTS EXT CARE-TODD LN SCHOOL
CHILDRENS CHOICE DAY CARE

CHILDRENS CHOICE DAY CARE CENTER

EARLY YEARS COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTERS
FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND DAYCARE

FORBES CHILD CARE

FRANKLIN CENTER

HART TO HART CHILDCARE CENTER LLC
Joannes Child Care

JUST LIKE HOME DAY CARE

JUST LIKE HOME DAY CARE CENTER

KARA COCHRAN LLC-CHILDRENS PALACE

KIDS CONNEXION LLC

Kingdom Kidz Early Learning Center

LIBERTY TREE OF LEARNING CENTER LLC

LOVE AND BLESSINGS CARE

Love Me Tender Childcare Inc

MAKING MEMORIES FROM THE HEART

MOMA GOOD LEARNING CENTER

MOMA GOOD LEARNING CENTER

MT PLEASANT U P CHURCH CHILD DAY CARE
NNDS

PRECIOUS TOTS DAYCARE

R-2-R PRESCHOOL

RHYMING THYME INC

SANDS QUALITY CHILD CARE INC

TERRY BEASLEY DAYCARE

TINY TOT CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
TODAYS KIDZ CHILDCARE CTR & ELITE FITNESS CTR LLC
WOODS FAMILY DAYCARE

ALIQUIPPA
ROCHESTER TWP
ALIQUIPPA
MONACA
MONACA
ALIQUIPPA
FREEDOM
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
CONWAY
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
MONACA
BADEN
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
AMBRIDGE
AMBRIDGE
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
BADEN
ROCHESTER
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA
AMBRIDGE
ALIQUIPPA
ROCHESTER
ALIQUIPPA
ALIQUIPPA

$86,801.00
$160,124.00
$14,917.00
$53,016.00
$140,535.00
$94,799.00
$63,079.00
$127,057.00
$51,668.00
$70,717.00
$114,207.00
$92,193.00
$65,506.00
$75,210.00
$85,903.00
$86,801.00
$35,134.00
$87,341.00
$14,018.00
$99,202.00
$103,425.00
$11,682.00
$22,644.00
$287,001.00
$32,349.00
$100,280.00
$93,900.00
$171,985.00
$117,532.00
$14,018.00
$115,465.00
$170,278.00
$10,783.00



