ALL GODS CHILDREN EARLY LEARNING CENTER	ALIQUIPPA	\$86,801.00
BEAVER COUNTY YMCA	ROCHESTER TWP	\$160,124.00
BEAVER COUNTY YMCA AT HOPEWELL MEMORIAL JR HIGH	ALIQUIPPA	\$14,917.00
CENTER AREA RESIDENTS EXT CARE-TODD LN SCHOOL	MONACA	\$53,016.00
CHILDRENS CHOICE DAY CARE	MONACA	\$140,535.00
CHILDRENS CHOICE DAY CARE CENTER	ALIQUIPPA	\$94,799.00
EARLY YEARS COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTERS	FREEDOM	\$63,079.00
FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND DAYCARE	ALIQUIPPA	\$127,057.00
FORBES CHILD CARE	ALIQUIPPA	\$51,668.00
FRANKLIN CENTER	ALIQUIPPA	\$70,717.00
HART TO HART CHILDCARE CENTER LLC	ALIQUIPPA	\$114,207.00
Joannes Child Care	CONWAY	\$92,193.00
JUST LIKE HOME DAY CARE	ALIQUIPPA	\$65,506.00
JUST LIKE HOME DAY CARE CENTER	ALIQUIPPA	\$75,210.00
KARA COCHRAN LLC-CHILDRENS PALACE	MONACA	\$85,903.00
KIDS CONNEXION LLC	BADEN	\$86,801.00
Kingdom Kidz Early Learning Center	ALIQUIPPA	\$35,134.00
LIBERTY TREE OF LEARNING CENTER LLC	ALIQUIPPA	\$87,341.00
LOVE AND BLESSINGS CARE	AMBRIDGE	\$14,018.00
Love Me Tender Childcare Inc	AMBRIDGE	\$99,202.00
MAKING MEMORIES FROM THE HEART	ALIQUIPPA	\$103,425.00
MOMA GOOD LEARNING CENTER	ALIQUIPPA	\$11,682.00
MOMA GOOD LEARNING CENTER	ALIQUIPPA	\$22,644.00
MT PLEASANT U P CHURCH CHILD DAY CARE	ALIQUIPPA	\$287,001.00
NNDS	BADEN	\$32,349.00
PRECIOUS TOTS DAYCARE	ROCHESTER	\$100,280.00
R-2-R PRESCHOOL	ALIQUIPPA	\$93,900.00
RHYMING THYME INC	ALIQUIPPA	\$171,985.00
SANDS QUALITY CHILD CARE INC	AMBRIDGE	\$117,532.00
TERRY BEASLEY DAYCARE	ALIQUIPPA	\$14,018.00
TINY TOT CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	ROCHESTER	\$115,465.00
TODAYS KIDZ CHILDCARE CTR & ELITE FITNESS CTR LLC	ALIQUIPPA	\$170,278.00
WOODS FAMILY DAYCARE	ALIQUIPPA	\$10,783.00